
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 155

ACCESS TOWERSOur expert says

Ask me for help in choosing the right one

BASE 1800 x 800mm BASE 1800 x 1400mm

STAIRSPAN 
ACCESS TOWERS

Class one industrial aluminium tower as rented  
by the hire shops.  
 
• 3T compliant (through the trap door) and WAHR 

compliant with conformity cert.  
• Built-in ladder design.  
• 500mm rung spacing for multi platform user options. 
• SIngle width 800mm or double width 1400mm. 
• All platforms have side edge protection. 
• Supplied with multi platforms to suit height, 

stabilisers plus all necessary components. 
• Alternative 2.5m or 3m base lengths available.  

Please enquire for prices.

AGR ACCESS TOWERS
Heavy duty AGR (advanced guard rail)  
aluminium towers used in industrial situations.  
 
• Adjustable legs and braked castors.  
• Supplied complete with toe board,  

four stabilisers and ladder frames. 
 
 

• Multiple hatch platforms  
to suit platform heights. 

• Secure locking systems  
to comply with current regs. 

• Alternative platform lengths  
of 2.5m or 3m available.  
Please enquire for prices.

Easy to operate 
locking brace hooks

Secure stabiliser lock Leg adjustment and 
braked castor

Platform  
height m 

1.03 
1.53 
2.03 
2.53 
3.03 
3.53 
4.03 
4.53 
5.03 
5.53 
6.03 
6.53 
7.03 
7.53 
8.03 
8.53 
9.03

 PRICE 

POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

 REF 

S10SW08 
S15SW08 
S20SW08 
S25SW08 
S30SW08 
S35SW08 
S40SW08 
S45SW08 
S50SW08 
S55SW08 
S60SW08 
S65SW08 
S70SW08 
S75SW08 
S80SW08 
S85SW08 
S90SW08

 PRICE 

POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

 REF 

S10DW14 
S15DW14 
S20DW14 
S25DW14 
S30DW14 
S35DW14 
S40DW14 
S45DW14 
S50DW14 
S55DW14 
S60DW14 
S65DW14 
S70DW14 
S75DW14 
S80DW14 
S85DW14 
S90DW14

BASE 1900 x 850mm BASE 1900 x 1450mm
Platform  
height m 

2.03 
2.53 
3.03 
3.53 
4.03 
4.53 
5.03 
5.53 
6.03 
6.53 
7.03 
7.53 
8.03 
8.53 
9.03 
9.53 

10.53

 PRICE 

POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

 REF 

A20SW08 
A25SW08 
A30SW08 
A35SW08 
A40SW08 
A45SW08 
A50SW08 
A55SW08 
A60SW08 
A65SW08 
A70SW08 
A75SW08 
A80SW08 
A85SW08 
A90SW08 
A95SW08 
A10SW08

 PRICE 

POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

 REF 

A20DW14 
A25DW14 
A30DW14 
A35DW14 
A40DW14 
A45DW14 
A50DW14 
A55DW14 
A60DW14 
A65DW14 
A70DW14 
A75DW14 
A80DW14 
A85DW14 
A90DW14 
A95DW14 
A10DW14

Our expert says

Easy  
and quick 
to install


