

## C

Easy to operate locking brace hooks



Secure stabiliser lock



Leg adjustment and braked castor

## STAIRSPAN ACCESS TOWERS

Class one industrial aluminium tower as rented by the hire shops.

- 3T compliant (through the trap door) and WAHR compliant with conformity cert.
- . Built-in ladder design.
- 500mm rung spacing for multi platform user options.
- Single width 800mm or double width 1400mm.
- · All platforms have side edge protection.
- Supplied with multi platforms to suit height, stabilisers plus all necessary components.
- Alternative 2.5m or 3m base lengths available.
  Please enquire for prices.

	BASE 1800 x 800mm		BASE 1800 x 1400mm	
Platform height m	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
1.03	S10SW08	POA	S10DW14	POA
1.53	S15SW08	POA	S15DW14	POA
2.03	S20SW08	POA	S20DW14	POA
2.53	S25SW08	POA	S25DW14	POA
3.03	S30SW08	POA	S30DW14	POA
3.53	S35SW08	POA	S35DW14	POA
4.03	S40SW08	POA	S40DW14	POA
4.53	S45SW08	POA	S45DW14	POA
5.03	S50SW08	POA	S50DW14	POA
5.53	S55SW08	POA	S55DW14	POA
6.03	S60SW08	POA	S60DW14	POA
6.53	S65SW08	POA	S65DW14	POA
7.03	S70SW08	POA	S70DW14	POA
7.53	S75SW08	POA	S75DW14	POA
8.03	S80SW08	POA	S80DW14	POA
8.53	S85SW08	POA	S85DW14	POA
9.03	S90SW08	POA	S90DW14	POA



## **AGR ACCESS TOWERS**

Heavy duty AGR (advanced guard rail) aluminium towers used in industrial situations.

- Adjustable legs and braked castors.
- Supplied complete with toe board, four stabilisers and ladder frames.



Easy

and quick

to install

 Multiple hatch platforms to suit platform heights.

- Secure locking systems to comply with current regs.
- Alternative platform lengths of 2.5m or 3m available.
   Please enquire for prices.



